LED-Glas-Filament fir die Leuchtmittelfassung E27

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Material

Stilrichtung

EEK

Leuchtmittel
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittel-Technik
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke

Volt

Durchmesser
geeignet fur

Gewicht

Hohe

Technologie

Preis

Metall

modern

A

903-479

ja

LED-Technik
E27

2700 K

320 Im

230V

8
Innenraumbeleuchtung
0,08 kg

13,8 cm
LED-Technologie
19,95 €
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